innovative housing incentive program

applicant list

Applicant Name IHIP Amount Requested
Innovative Housing Incentive Program (IHIP)

Vederra

Mosaic

Guerdon

EDENN Development Group
Vantage Capital Group
Azure Printed Homes
Higher Purpose Homes
True North

Timber Age

Habitat for Humanity Roaring Fork
Mod Box

Huron Components
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$2,500,000
$10,000,000
$10,000,000
$1,800,000
$4,000,000
$4,230,000
$6,000,000
$2,500,000
$5,000,000
$5,247,568
$5,000,000
$8,500,000

Total $64,777,568



	IHIP Applicant List

