innovative housing incentive program applicant list

Applicant Name	IHIP Amount Requested
Innovative Housing Incentive Program (IHIP)	
Vederra	\$2,500,000
Mosaic	\$10,000,000
Guerdon	\$10,000,000
EDENN Development Group	\$1,800,000
Vantage Capital Group	\$4,000,000
Azure Printed Homes	\$4,230,000
Higher Purpose Homes	\$6,000,000
True North	\$2,500,000
Timber Age	\$5,000,000
Habitat for Humanity Roaring Fork	\$5,247,568
Mod Box	\$5,000,000
Huron Components	\$8,500,000
Total	\$64,777,568